
 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 

A.Y: 2023-2024 

PLACEMENT SELECTIONS 

S.NO Name of the Company 
Recruitment 

Type 

No of 

students 

selected 

Annual 

Salary (Lacs) 

1 HYUNDAI MOTORS On Campus 01 5.0 

2 IMEG On Campus 02 4.0 

3 ACCENTURE On Campus 01 4.5 

4 Zen Technologies On Campus 07 3.0 

5 POWERMECH On Campus 12 3.0 

6 MILEKAL On Campus 05 3.0 

7 
TVS SUNDARAM 

FASTENERS 
On Campus 42 2.4 

8 KYB CORPORATION On Campus 27 2.4 

9 
AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 
On Campus 08 2.4 

10 
SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 
On Campus 19 3.6 

11 ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES On Campus 02 2.4 

12 
SDVVL Survey & 

Construction Pvt ltd., 
Off Campus 01 2.4 

13 KUN AEROSPACE Off Campus 04 2.4 

 TOTAL  131*  

 

 



 

List of Candidates Selected  

 

S NO 

 

REG NO 

 

NAME COMPANY Package 
1 20761A0363 Santosh Kanda Accenture 4 

2 20761A0303 Andraju  Harika KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

3 20761A0306 Bazaru Revanth kumar KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

4 20761A0313 Dimmiti Shanmukha Anil kumar KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

5 20761A0317 Gurvindapalli sunil KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

6 20761A0319 K.Pavan manikanta KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

7 20761A0327 Maridhu Uma Devi KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

8 20761A0335 Neelapala Vasantha Lakshmi KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

9 20761A0340 Shaik Zubair KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

10 20761A0342 Surampalli Rohith kumar KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

11 20761A0343 Tanuri Venkata Deepak KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

12 20761A0344 Udumula Anjaneya Reddy KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

13 20761A0348 Alla Geetheswar Reddy KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

14 20761A0355 Cherukuru Rishitha KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

15 20761A0378 Orisala Vijaya KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 



16 20761A0389 SHAIK  MOSHIN KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

17 21765A0301 A.SREETHI KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

18 21765A0302 Appikatla Jaswanth ram KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

19 21765A0303 BHUKYA SIVA NAYAK KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

20 21765A0308 GUTI  UMARAM KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

21 21765A0313 Sambathina  Bhanuprakash KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

22 21765A0314 Sattenapalli Padmavathi KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

23 21765A0315 Syamala devi Swargam KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

24 21765A0317 Venkat Vedantham KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

25 21765A0319 YARAGANI CHARAN DEEP KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

26 21765A0323 Devarakonda Vamsi KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

27 21765A0324 GURUGUBELLI  JITENDRA KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

28 21765A0333 Durga Rao Sappa KYB 

CORPORATION 2.4 

29 21765A0323 DEVARAKONDA VAMSI IMEG 4.0 

30 21765A0308 GUTI UMARAM IMEG 4.0 

31 20761A0306 Bazaru Revanth kumar POWER MECH 3.0 

32 20761A0343 Tanuri Venkata Deepak POWER MECH 3.0 

33 21765A0306 Gampa Siva Prasad POWER MECH 3.0 

34 21765A0308 Guti Umaram POWER MECH 3.0 

35 21765A0309 Maragani Anantha Sai POWER MECH 3.0 



36 21765A0319 Yaragani CharanDeep POWER MECH 3.0 

37 21765A0323 Devarakonda Vamsi POWER MECH 3.0 

38 21765A0324 Guruguvelli Jitendra POWER MECH 3.0 

39 21765A0328 Mugada Vara Prasad POWER MECH 3.0 

40 21765A0333 Sappa Durga Rao POWER MECH 3.0 

41 20761A0324 SIVA SANKAR VARA PRASAD L POWER MECH 3.0 

42 20761A0304 KUSAL KUMAR  B POWER MECH 3.0 

43 20761A0394 Tadi Vykunta Reddy ZEN Technologies 

Limited 2.4 

44 20761A0359 Gangula Devi Vara Prasad ZEN Technologies 

Limited 2.4 

45 20761A0352 Atmuri Venkata Rajendra ZEN Technologies 

Limited 2.4 

46 20761A0381 Peeta Vara Prasad ZEN Technologies 

Limited 2.4 

47 20761A0309 Chatla Tarun ZEN Technologies 

Limited 2.4 

48 20761A0318 KANAKAPUDI PRAVEEN ZEN Technologies 

Limited 2.4 

49 20761A0302 Mani dinesh Anam ZEN Technologies 

Limited 2.4 

50 20761A0358 Siri Venkata Naga Gopi Dokku MILEKAL 3 

51 21765A0334 SHAIK MOHAMMED SADIQ MILEKAL 3 

52 20761A0384 REDROUTHU VENKANNA MILEKAL 3 

53 21765A0310 PRAGADA ESWAR MILEKAL 3 

54 21765A0325 Gopikrishna  Ketham MILEKAL 3 

55 20761A0301 A.Gopi chand TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

56 20761A0311 D.Akash TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 



57 20761A0314 D.Venkatesh TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

58 20761A0315 G.Murali Krishna TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

59 20761A0319 K.Pavan Manikanta TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

60 20761A0321 K.Sai Ganesh TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

61 20761A0330 M.Jagadeesh vara prasad TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

62 20761A0331 M.Nithin Srinivas TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

63 20761A0334 N.Mohan Vamsi TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

64 20761A0337 P.Shanmukh TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

65 20761A0338 P.Kalyan TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

66 20761A0344 Anjaneya Reddy TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

67 20761A0345 V.Madhu TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

68 20761A0347 V.Prasanna Sai TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 



69 20761A0349 A.Praveen Kumar TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

70 20761A0350 A.Naveen Kumar TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

71 20761A0353 ATTALURI.TEJA TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

72 20761A0356 D.Srikanth TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

73 20761A0358 D.Siri venkata naga gopi TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

74 20761A0361 K.Naveen kumar TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

75 20761A0362 K.Upendra TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

76 20761A0365 M.Rajasekhar Reddy TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

77 20761A0368 M.Ramesh TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

78 20761A0370 M.vishnu vardhan TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

79 20761A0373 M.Vamsi TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

80 20761A0382 P.Likhhith Kumar TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 



81 20761A0384 R.Venkanna TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

82 20761A0385 S.Jagadish Reddy TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

83 20761A0390 S.Kalyan Babu TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

84 20761A0391 S.Jaipal TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

85 20761A0393 Sykam.Kalyan TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

86 20761A0396 T.Uday Kiran TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

87 20761A03A0 Y.Vamsi TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

88 20765A0320 A.Raju TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

89 20765A0331 P.Mastan Khan TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

90 21765A0303 B.Siva nayak TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

91 21765A0304 B.Bhargav TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

92 21765A0309 M.Anantha Sai TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 



93 21765A0310 Pragada.Eswar TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

94 21765A0312 R.Raja TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

95 21765A0317 V.Venkat TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

96 21765A0334 SK.Mohammed Sadiq TVS SUNDRAM 

FASTENERS 

LIMITED 2.4 

97 20761A0350 ANGALURI NAVEEN KUMAR SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

98 20761A03A0 YESUPOGU VAMSI SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

99 21765A0303 BHUKYA SIVA NAYAK SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

100 20761A0391 SIMHADRI JAIPAL SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

101 20761A0368 MALLADI RAMESH SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

102 20761A0384 VENKANNA REDROUTHU SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

103 20761A0344 U ANJANEYA REDDY SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

104 20761A0373 MOODU VAMSI SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

105 21765A0313 S BHANU PRAKASH SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

106 21765A0302 JASWANTHRAM APPIKATLA SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

107 20761A0340 SHAIK ZUBAIR SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

108 20761A0311 AKASH DASARI SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 



109 21765A0305 KRISHNA CHAITANYA 

DINAVAHI 

SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

110 21765A0317 VENKAT VEDANTHAM SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

111 21765A0312 RACHETTI RAJA SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

112 20761A0345 MADHU VAJRAPU SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

113 20761A0348 ALLA GEETHESWARA REDDY SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

114 20761A0302 ANAM MANI DINESH SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

115 20761A0306 BAZARU REVANTH KUMAR SURYA TECH 

SOLUTIONS 3.6 

116 20761A0327 M.Uma Devi AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 2.5 

117 20761A0348 Geetheswar Reddy AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 2.5 

118 20761A0306 Revanth Kumar B AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 2.5 

119 20761A0360 H.Khaja Shareef AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 2.5 

120 21765A0334 Shaik Mohammed Sadiq AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 2.5 

121 21765A0320 A.Raju AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 2.5 

122 20761A0335 Neelapala Vasantha Lakshmi AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 2.5 

123 21765A0330 P.Karthik Babu AXIS GLOBAL 

AUTOMATION 2.5 

124 20761A0398 U.TEJASWI SDVVL Survey & 

Construction Pvt 

ltd., 2.4 

125 20761A0320 Kavuru Durga Devi ALLSEC 

TECHNOLOGIES 2.4 



126 21765A0317 Venkat Vedantham ALLSEC 

TECHNOLOGIES 2 - 2.4 

127 21765A0333 Durga Rao Sappa Hyundai Motors 

India 5 

128 20761A0350 A.Naveen Kumar Kun Aerospace 

Pvt Ltd. 2.4 

129 20761A0337 P.Shanmukh Kun Aerospace 

Pvt Ltd. 2.4 

130 21765A0311 P Jagadeesh Kun Aerospace 

Pvt Ltd. 2.4 

131 20761A0360 H.Khaja Shareef Kun Aerospace 

Pvt Ltd. 2.4 

 


